PRODUCTSPECIFICATION
LANGUAGE
English
REVISE ON PC ONLY: TITLE:
PICOFLEX CONNECTOR SYSTEM
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
W      Addition of  Reverse Footprint
parts.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
W  SEE SHEET 1
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
REV. DESCRIPTION INC. AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
DOCUMENT NUMBER  FILENAME SHEET
PS-99020-0011   PS-99020-0011 3 of 14
ES-40000-3996  REV. A  SHEET 3  95/MAR/10 EC U5-0926 DCBRD03.LWP
2.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTIO
 A
D APPLICABLE DOCUME
TS
Product Type Series
o.
Product Description Sales Drawing
PCB Headers
90325 Vertical Thru Hole Header SDA-90325
90779 Vertical Thru Hole Header, High Temperature
Thermoplastic
SDA-90779
90814 Vertical SMT Header SDA-90814
93405 Reverse Footprint Vertical SMT Header SD-93405-001
90816 Vertical Latched SMT Header SD-90816-001
93407 Reverse Footprint Vertical Latched SMT Header SD-93407-001
90800 Right-Angle Thru Hole Header SDA-90800E
91714 Right-Angle Thru Hole Header, High Temperature
Thermoplastic
SD-91714-001
91330 Bottom Entry SMT Header SD-91330-001
IDT
Connector
90327 Insulation Displacement Connector SDA-90327
93338 Insulation Displacement Connector (Glow Wire)  SD-93338-001
PCB
Connectors
90584 Insulation Displacement Board-In Connector SDA-90584
91577 Insulation Displacement Board-In Connector with
Alternative Terminal Stagger
SD-91577-001
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION